Resultatlista Hammarslaget 2012

Start Nr Forar Forare / Kartlasare
Klass

2-A, B, C-forare GruppE
Pierre Melin

3 B Ake Melin
Markus Jarl

7 C Markus Sahlberg
Lars Elfver

4 B Andreas Elfver
Owe Melin

5 B Henrik Olofsson
Ake Kijellgren

1 A Tobias Pettersson
Robin Tenselius

9 C Alexander Sandsioe
Jonas Glad

11 C Linda Ekeflo
Weine Fridell

10 C Claes Gustavsson
Tobias Haard

6 C Michael H&ard
Mats Adolfsson

2 A Roger Andersson
Keith Wennberg

8 C Alexander Axelsson

3- A, B, C-forare Volvo Original
Linus Svensson

14 C Peter Bjorklund
Stefan Stigemyr

12 A Hans Wernefur
Johan Karlsson

15 C
Lennart Zenno

17 C Fredrik Zenno
andreas johansson

13 C mats johansson
Joakim Gagnefeldt

16 C Martin Hugosson
Jim Andersson

18 C Emelie Karlsson

4-A, B, C-forare app-k

Klubb / Anmalare

Nassjo MK
Norrahammars Mk
Granna MK

Nassjo MK

V:a Ostergétlands MK
Team KaCe Bilservice
Linkdpings MS

Team Skogsékarna
Norrahammars MK
Skillingaryds MK
Nassjo MK

Skillingaryds MK

Skillingaryds mk
Skillingaryds MK

Vimmerby MS

Alexander Alexanderssdflugenés Racing

Norrahammars MK
skillingaryds mk
Atvidabergs MK

Norrahammars MK

HANS GUSTAVSSON Granna MK

19 A Bjorn Gustavsson
Thomas Johansson

22 C Per Erik Andersson
Kjell Svensson

20 B Joacim Kindstrand
Jerry Eriksson

21 B Carl Eriksson

Ydre MK

Linkdpings MS

Skillingaryds MK

5- A, B, C-forare GruppH, GruppA, GruppN, 4WD

norrahammars mk
Norrahammars MK
Skillingaryds MK

Plombo Motor

Kinds Mk

Team Skogsékarna Trands
Grénna mk

Vimmerby ms

Granna mk

Anderstorp RC

Tidaholms MK

SMK Eksjd

jonas bloom
23 A magnus lundgren
Mikael Carlsson
26 A Thomas Hansson
David Lindstrém
25 A Frida Lindstrém
Erik Eriksson
28 B Carl Wohlen
Magnus Goérling
32 B Rickard Ripends
Carl-Johan Ekwall
31 B Johan Molin
Mathias Lundahl
40 C Cindy Braggeman
Jimmy Alvarsson
42 C Andreas Hall
Fredrik Karlsson
27 A Per-Magnus Johansson
P-A Hiillert
33 C Martin Grangvist
Robert Scholander
43 B Patrik Knutsson

Sida 1 av 2

Bil

VW

Golf 2
Volvo
740

VW

Golf

VW

Golf
Volvo
940
Saab

99

Opel
Ascona B
opel
ascona B
Volvo
740

VW

Polo GTI

volvo
940

Volvo
240
Volvo
940
Volvo
242
Volvo
940
volvo
240
Volvo
940
VOLVO
944

TOYOTA
STARLET
Volvo

240

Saab

V4

Opel
Ascona A

volvo
240
Volvo
240
Volvo
240
Volvo
242
Volv
242
toyota
starlet
Skoda
Octavia WRC
Volvo
242
Volvo
240
Volvo
242
Citroen
C2 Max R2

SS1

1:18,3

1:18,4

1:18,6

1:18,1

1:20,9

1:24,6

1:24,3

1:24,9

1:28,1

1:14,4

0:00,0

1:17,2

1:17,6

1:18,0

1:23,2

1:27,8

1:22,9

0:00,0

1:16,5

1:15,1

1:16,1

1:17,1

1:09,5

1:10,3

1:10,5

1:13,2

1:11,9

1:10,0

1:10,1

1:11,3

1:16,5

1:14,6

1:15,5

SS2

0:41,6

0:42,8

0:41,4

0:42,0

0:43,8

0:45,6

0:45,3

0:44,3

0:46,7

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:41,1

0:42,7

0:42,9

0:44,0

0:46,1

0:45,1

0:00,0

0:39,2

0:40,5

0:40,7

0:40,6

0:35,8

0:36,6

0:37,5

0:37,1

0:37,1

0:37,8

0:37,4

0:37,3

0:39,1

0:39,7

0:39,7

SP3

1:23,7

1:24,0

1:25,4

1:29,6

1:27,2

1:29,2

1:31,3

1:29,4

1:37,7

0:00,0

0:00,0

1:24,2

1:25,7

1:25,9

1:311

1:29,3

1:28,3

0:00,0

1:20,9

1:25,8

1:24,3

1:21,4

1:15,4

1:18,4

1:15,8

1:19,1

1:21,7

1:20,0

1:25,1

1:19,5

1:18,7

1:22,8

1:22,6

SS4

1:15.2

1:15,3

1:16,6

1:16,6

1:20,0

1:17,7

1:19,6

1:23,7

1:21,7

0:00,0

0:00,0

1:15,0

1:16,8

1:16,8

1:21,0

1:19,0

1:18,6

0:00,0

1:12,4

11111

1:12,4

1:14,0

1:.07,0

1:06,9

1:08,6

1:08,9

1.08,4

1:09,7

1:09,7

1:09,7

1:10,4

1117

1:13,0

SS5

0:41,6

0:42,4

0:41,1

0:41,6

0:44,2

0:43,1

0:44,8

0:44,9

0:47,3

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:41,3

0:42,0

0:41,5

0:45,1

0:44,4

0:42,1

0:00,0

0:39,4

0:39,1

0:39,2

0:40,0

0:38,5

0:35,2

0:37,8

0:36,0

0:36,6

0:38,8

0:34,3

0:41,0

0:37,9

0:37,5

0:38,8

Tillagg

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:10,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

o e o
5:20,4 1 21
5:22,9 2 22
5:23,1 3 23
5:27,9 4 27
5:36,1 5 29
5:40,2 6 30
5:453 7 32
5:47,2 8 35
6:01,5 9 36
BRUTIT

ATERBUD

5:18,8 1 20
5:24,8 2 25
5:25,1 3 26
5:44,4 4 31
5:46,6 5 33
5:47,0 6 34
BRUTIT

5:08,4 1 11
5:11,6 2 15
5:12,7 3 16
5:13,1 4 17
4:46,2 1 1
4:47,4 2 2
4:50,2 3 3
4543 4 4
4:55,7 5 5
4:56,3 6 6
4:56,6 7 7
4:58,8 8 8
5:02,6 9 9
5:06,3 10 10
5:09,6 1 12

2012-04-28 16:10



Resultatlista Hammarslaget 2012

Start Nr Forar
Klass

34 C

39 C

41 C

37 C

29 B

35 C

38 C

24 A

36 C

30 B

Sida 2 av 2

Forare / Kartlasare

Bengt Karlsson
Lennart Petersson

Per Johansson
Ove Larsson

Kjell Andersson
Torbjérn Hemberg
simon adolfsson
mick carlsson
Sten-Ake Rendahl
Aki Eronen

Perry Allerth

Stig Bergqvist
Mathias Cassegérd
Hakan Carlsson
Mats Norss

Johan Norss
Andreas Hellstrom
Bertil Carlsson

Anders Jangeby
Fredrik Skog

Klubb / Anmélare
Team Skogsakarna
Kinds MK

Kinds MK

team skogsékarna
Norrahammars MK
Skillingaryds MK
Team Skogsakarna
Team Skogsékarna
Smk Eksjo

Nassjo MK

Bil

Opel
Ascona B
Opel
Ascona
Opel
Ascona

toyota
starlet
Ford
Escort MK 2
Volvo
242
Bmw
325
VW
Golf
MAZDA
323
Bmw
325

SS1

1:18,7

1:16,3

1:17,8

1:12,4

1:28,3

1:21,6

1:12,8

0:00,0

1:11,6

0:00,0

SS2

0:38,8

0:39,6

0:41,9

0:41,2

0:39,2

0:42,5

0:39,0

0:00,0

0:41,3

0:00,0

SP3

1:21,1

1:21,6

1:24,6

1:27,8

1:20,9

1:28,1

1:20,2

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

SS4

1:13,7

1:131

1:12,1

1:10,7

1:125

1:15,6

6:18,4

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

SS5

0:37,8

0:39,5

0:39,5

0:39,4

0:38,1

0:41,5

0:42,1

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

Tillagg

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:5,0

0:5,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

o fgaes T
5:10,1 12 14
5:10,1 13 13
5:15,9 14 18
5:16,5 15 19
5:24,0 16 24
5:29,3 17 28
10:12,5 18 37
BRUTIT

BRUTIT

ATERBUD

2012-04-28 16:10



